
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Phase % and mean length in days 

 

 

 

Patients: 

Episodes: 

Phases:  

 Episode end 

Date ready for care to episode start 

40.7 

30.0 

 

Patient outcomes 

Volume of data 

 
 

Episode length 
in days 
 

Mean:  
 

Median: 

 

75.4 

77.0 

 

3,290 

3,655 

6,327 

Diagnosis 

Time in unstable phase 

Phases per  

episode 

1.6 

Symptoms & problems 

Age at episode start 
 

Mean: 
  

Median:  

 Symptoms & problems 
proportion of moderate / severe scores 

Sex 

Casemix adjusted outcomes 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Evidence to improve patient outcomes 
www.pcoc.org.au 
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Result 

Patient outcome dashboard 

Queensland 
July to December 2023, Community setting 

 
 = Positive outcomes         N = Total outcomes 


